ltem #1401/9

08/07/14  Agenda
GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTILITIES

Utilities Purchasing

Annual Contract for Asphalt and Concrete Miscellaneous Repairs

HOT MIX ASPHALT
Superpave 9.5

1" per SF

1-1/5" per SF

2" per SF

2-1/2" per SF

3" per SF

Superpave 12.5
1" per SF

1-1/5" per SF

2" per SF

2-1/2" per SF
3" per SF

Superpave 12.5 Virgin
1-1/5" per SF

2" per SF

2-1/2" per SF

3" per SF

Friction Course 9.5
1" per SF

Friction Course 12.5
1" per SF

Pavement Marking/Striping

Striping per LF

Bid No. 2014-072

Coleman
Construction, Inc.

$6.00
$6.25
$6.50
$6.75
$7.00

$6.00
$6.25
$6.50
$6.75
$7.00

$9.00
$9.25
$9.50
$10.00

$7.00

$7.00

$0.33

Watson Construction
Company, LLC

$3.00
$4.50
$6.00
$7.50
$9.00

$3.00
$4.50
$6.00
$7.50
$9.00

$4.50
$6.00
$7.50
$9.00

$3.00

$3.00

$1.75
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GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTILITIES

CONCRETE
Sidewalk/Curb and Gutter
Concrete Curb per LF
Valley Curb per LF

Sidewalk/Curb and Gutter
Sidewalk Curb Ramps per SF
Concrete Sidewalk per SF
Concrete Slab Under Pavers per SF

Brick Pavers
Brick Pavers per SF

DEMOLITION
Asphalt per SF
Concrete per SF
Brick Pavers per SF

MOT

Sidewalk Closure
1 Lane Closure
Multilane Closure

MOBILIZATION PRICING
Pavement Replacement

Pavement Markings

Concrete Gutter Replacement
Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways
Brick Pavers

Demolition Asphalt, Concrete or Brick

Pavers

$12.50
$12.50

$6.00
$4.75
$4.75

$6.50

$1.00
$2.50
$2.50

$50
$600
$1,200

No Charge
No Charge
No Charge
No Charge
No Charge

No Charge

Utilities Purchasing

$30.00
$30.00

$20.00
$7.00
$7.00

$35.00

$3.00
$7.00
$7.00

$339/ per day
$1589/per day
$2989/ per day

$8,924 per location
$1,200 per location
$775 per location
$775 per location
$1,000 per location

$1,000 per location

Bids are on file in Utilities Purchasing and are available for inspection.

Prepared by:

Dana L. Gauthier, C.P.M.

Senior Buyer






