

Utilities Purchasing

Annual Contract for Asphalt and Concrete Miscellaneous Repairs

Bid No. 2014-072

	Coleman Construction, Inc.	Watson Construction Company, LLC
HOT MIX ASPHALT		
Superpave 9.5	Φ. 6.00	Φ2.00
1" per SF	\$6.00	\$3.00
1-1/5" per SF	\$6.25	\$4.50
2" per SF	\$6.50	\$6.00
2-1/2" per SF	\$6.75	\$7.50
3" per SF	\$7.00	\$9.00
Superpave 12.5		
1" per SF	\$6.00	\$3.00
1-1/5" per SF	\$6.25	\$4.50
2" per SF	\$6.50	\$6.00
2-1/2" per SF	\$6.75	\$7.50
3" per SF	\$7.00	\$9.00
Superpave 12.5 Virgin		
1-1/5" per SF	\$9.00	\$4.50
2" per SF	\$9.25	\$6.00
2-1/2" per SF	\$9.50	\$7.50
3" per SF	\$10.00	\$9.00
Friction Course 9.5		
1" per SF	\$7.00	\$3.00
Friction Course 12.5		
1" per SF	\$7.00	\$3.00
Pavement Marking/Striping Striping per LF	\$0.33	\$1.75



Utilities Purchasing

CONCRETE		
Sidewalk/Curb and Gutter		
Concrete Curb per LF	\$12.50	\$30.00
Valley Curb per LF	\$12.50	\$30.00
Sidewalk/Curb and Gutter		
Sidewalk Curb Ramps per SF	\$6.00	\$20.00
Concrete Sidewalk per SF	\$4.75	\$7.00
Concrete Slab Under Pavers per SF	\$4.75	\$7.00
Brick Pavers		
Brick Pavers per SF	\$6.50	\$35.00
DEMOLITION		
Asphalt per SF	\$1.00	\$3.00
Concrete per SF	\$2.50	\$7.00
Brick Pavers per SF	\$2.50	\$7.00
MOT		
Sidewalk Closure	\$50	\$339/ per day
1 Lane Closure	\$600	\$1589/per day
Multilane Closure	\$1,200	\$2989/ per day
MOBILIZATION PRICING		
Pavement Replacement	No Charge	\$8,924 per location
Pavement Markings	No Charge	\$1,200 per location
Concrete Gutter Replacement	No Charge	\$775 per location
Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways	No Charge	\$775 per location
Brick Pavers	No Charge	\$1,000 per location
Demolition Asphalt, Concrete or Brick Pavers	No Charge	\$1,000 per location

Bids are on file in Utilities Purchasing and are available for inspection.

Prepared by:	
1	Dana L. Gauthier, C.P.M.
Senior Buyer	